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	ADMINISTRATION + FACULTY + STAFF DIRECTORY

ADMINISTRATION (Room 142)

Department Chair / Brad Taylor

808.956.8251 / chairart@hawaii.edu

Associate Chair + Undergraduate Advisor / Wendy Kawabata

808.956.8251 / wendyak@hawaii.edu

Graduate Chair / Scott Groeniger

gradart@hawaii.edu

Art History Graduate Director / John Szostak

gradarth@hawaii.edu

Office Manager / Becky O'Reilly

808.956.7979 / oreillyr@hawaii.edu

Account Clerk / Francine Uehara

808.956.8251 / ueharaf@hawaii.edu

FACULTY

Babcock, Mary (sculpture + expanded practices)

Professor

Office Room 358 / mbabcock@hawaii.edu

Bush, Anne (graphic design)

Professor

Office Room 351 / 808.956.7646 / anneb@hawaii.edu

Chan, Gaye (photography)

Professor

Office Room 345 / gchan@hawaii.edu

Cohan, Charles (printmaking)

Professor

Office Room 325 / cohan@hawaii.edu

Drexler, Debra (drawing + painting)

Professor + Drawing+Painting Area Chair + Acting Gallery Director

Office Room 327 / drexler@hawaii.edu

Ferreira, Jose (sculpture + expanded practices)

Associate Professor + Sculpture+Expanded Practices Area Chair

Office Room 125 / joseap@hawaii.edu

Groeniger, Scott (digital imaging)

Professor + Print Media Area Chair + Graduate Chair

Office Room 344 / scottdg@hawaii.edu

Hamilton Faris, Jaimey (contemporary art and theory)

Associate Professor + Art History Area Chair

Office Room 222 / Jaimeyh@hawaii.edu

Kawabata, Wendy (drawing + painting)

Professor + Associate Chair

Office Room 142 / 808.956.8251 / wendyak@hawaii.edu

Lavy, Paul (south and southeast Asian art history)

Associate Professor

Office Room 219 / 808.956.5259 / paul.lavy@hawaii.edu

Lee, Chae Ho (graphic design)

Professor + Graphic Design Area Chair

Office Room 202 / 808.956.7626 / chaeho@hawaii.edu

Lingley, Kate (Chinese art history)

Associate Professor

Office Room 223 / lingley@hawaii.edu

Mills, Rick (glass)

Professor + Glass Area Chair + Acting Chair, Sculpture+Expanded Practices

Office Room 206 / rlmills@hawaii.edu

Monakhov Stockton, Yola (photography)

Assistant Professor

Office Room 352 / yms@hawaii.edu

Spangler, Shawn (ceramics)

Associate Professor + Ceramics Area Chair

Office Room 126 /sspang@hawaii.edu

Szostak, John (Japanese art history)

Associate Professor + Art History Graduate Director

Office Room 221 / 808.956.8033 / szostak@hawaii.edu

Taylor, Brad Evan (ceramics)

Professor + Department Chair

Office Room 311 / brad.e.taylor@hawaii.edu

Tonga, Nina (Pacific art history)

Assistant Professor

Office Room 224 / nina.tonga@hawaii.edu

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF, AFFILIATE FACULTY + VISITING PROFESSORS

Anderson, Cody (drawing + painting)

Lecturer

Office Room 204 / codytand@hawaii.edu

Ciurej, Kelly (photography)

Lecturer

Office Room 324 / kciurej@hawaii.edu

Feducia, Ara (graphic design)

Lecturer

Office Room 365 / pagibig@hawaii.edu

Fong, Ka-Ning (drawing + painting)

Lecturer

Office Room 348 / 808.956.5250 / kaning@hawaii.edu 

Gruspe, Kainoa (drawing + painting)

Lecturer

Office Room 328 / kgruspe@hawaii.edu

Kanoa, Jared (graphic design)

Lecturer

Office Room 346 / jkanoa33@hawaii.edu

Koehler, Shiori Abe (glass)

Lecturer

Office Room 210 / shiori2@hawaii.edu

Largusa, Kalani (drawing + painting)

Lecturer

Office Room 326 / klargusa@hawaii.edu

Macy, Jenna (sculpture)

Lecturer

Office Room 207 / jmacy@hawaii.edu

McIlroy, Emily (drawing + painting)

Lecturer

Office Room 328 / emcilroy@hawaii.edu

McMahon, Henry (art history)

Lecturer

Office Room 328 / henrymcm@hawaii.edu

Nunes, Hadley (drawing + painting)

Lecturer

Office Room 326 / hadleyn@hawaii.edu

Puampai, Atis (photography)

Lecturer

Office Room 324 / atis@hawaii.edu

Scotti, Suzette (art history)

Lecturer

Office Room 217 / sdscotti@hawaii.edu

Simonsen, Kirsten Rae (drawing + painting)

Lecturer

Office Room 367 / ksimonse@hawaii.edu

Soliven, Juvana (sculpture)

Lecturer

Office Room 207 / juvana@hawaii.edu

Swanz, Jonathan (glass)

Lecturer

Office Room 124 / jswanz@hawaii.edu

TECHNICAL SUPPORT STAFF

Alghezawi, Sheika

Assistant Gallery Director

Office Room 141A / 808.956.6888 / sheika@hawaii.edu

Hunsinger, Nick

Shop Technician

Office Room 103 / 808.956.8221 / hunsinge@hawaii.edu

Kiyabu, David

Gallery Exhibition Coordinator

Office Room 141A / 808.956.6888 / davidkiy@hawaii.edu

Mayekawa, Lynn

Facilities Manager

Office Room 142 / 808.956.5270 / mayekawa@hawaii.edu

Sindelar, Mark

Metal Shop Technician

Office Room 104 / 808.956.6109 / sindelar@hawaii.edu
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Address:
DEPARTMENT OF ART & ART HISTORY
University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

2535 McCarthy Mall

Honolulu, Hawai‘i 96822

+ directions ↗ + where to park ↗
Business hours:
	DEPARTMENT OFFICE	 
	Art Building	 Room 142
	Mon – Fri	 8:00 am – 04:30 pm


Phone number:
Phone: 808.956.8251 
Email address:
Email: uhart@hawaii.edu
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If you need an alternative format for any of the media on this website, please email uhart@hawaii.edu

© UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I - DEPARTMENT OF ART & ART HISTORY / ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
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